☰
Home » CEL-MAR » CEL-MAR ADA-4040PC9 Modbus Rtu Protocol Converter User Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 CEL-MAR ADA-4040PC9 Modbus RTU Protocol Converter
2 Specifications
3 GENERAL INFORMATION
4 PRODUCT INFORMATION
5 INSTALLATION

ABOUT ALL OR SELECTED REGISTERS OF KDU-110 DEVICE.
VERSIONS
Order example
Product Symbol: ADA-4040PC9-1-23
1 – standard version,
23 – 1 kV =, 3-way galvanic isolation,
Dear Customer,
Thank you for purchasing CEL-MAR Company products. We hope that this user manual
helped connect and start up the ADA-4040PC9 converter. We also wish to inform you
that we are a manufacturer of the widest selection of data communications products in
the world, such a data transmission converters with interface RS232, RS485, RS422,
USB, Current Loop, Fibre-Optic Converters, and Ethernet or Wi-Fi. Please contact us to
tell us how you like our products and how we can satisfy your present and future
expectations.
CEL-MAR  p.j.
Zakład Informatyki i Elektroniki Ściegiennego 219C Str. 25-116 Kielce, POLAND
Tel…………………………………………….: +48 41 362-12-46
Tel/fax……………………………………….: +48 41 361-07-70
Web………………………………………….: http://www.cel-mar.pl/en
Office………………………………………..: office@cel-mar.pl
Sales department………………………  sales@cel-mar.pl
Technical information ………………… support@cel-mar.pl
FAQs
HD67E01-A1 EtherCAT Modbus RTU Converter User
Guide
HD67E01-A1 EtherCAT Modbus RTU Converter
Requirements A 24-70 VDC power supply A 12-48VDC
auxiliary power supply (optional, for…
EPEVER BMS-LINK BMS Protocol Converter User
Manual
EPEVER BMS-LINK BMS Protocol Converter Overview
BMS-LINK is an external BMS protocol converter with an
independent MCU. Setting…
CEL-MAR ADA-11040 RF Converter User Manual
Q: Does the ADA-4040PC9 require regular maintenance?
A: No, the converter does not require servicing. For any technical assistance, contact
our support team.
Q: What type of power supply does the ADA-4040PC9 support?
A: The ADA-4040PC9 supports a power supply range of 10 – 30 VDC.
Documents / Resources
CEL-MAR ADA-4040PC9 Modbus Rtu Protocol Converter [pdf] User Man
ual
ADA-4040PC9 Modbus Rtu Protocol Converter, ADA-4040PC9, Modbus
Rtu Protocol Converter, Rtu Protocol Converter, Protocol Converter
References
User Manual
Related Posts
CEL-MAR ADA-11040 RF Converter User Manual
GENERAL INFORMATION Thank you for your purchase
of CEL-MAR Company product. This…
RLE Technologies EIA-485 Protocol Converter User
Guide
Protocol Converter Quick Start Guide v05.21 Thank you